51CGNN

ltem No: 51CGNN
6" Gripping & Looping Plier with
Cutter - Serrated Jaws

Weller® Xcelite® Utility Pliers, 5" are
ignition pliers with a narrow jaw and
3-jaw opening to 1/2".

KEY FEATURES
For firm gripping and looping of wires
Side cutter feature
Forged alloy steel construction, precision machining and scientific proportioning

Plastic-coated cushion grip provides maximum leverage



TECHNICAL DATA

Cutting Edge Length
Handle Color

Head Style

Jaw Type

Packaging

Quantity Per Package
Tip Size

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

12,7 mm, 1/2 in
Red

Long Nose Side Cutting
Serrated
Carded

6

2,4 mm, 3/32 in
037103327505
0.370 Ib

2.900 in

7.400 in

3.300 in

72

Pro Series



