

## 51CGNN



Item No: 51CGNN

6" Gripping & Looping Plier with  
Cutter - Serrated Jaws

Weller® Xcelite® Utility Pliers, 5" are  
ignition pliers with a narrow jaw and  
3-jaw opening to 1/2".

## KEY FEATURES

- ⊕ For firm gripping and looping of wires
- ⊕ Side cutter feature
- ⊕ Forged alloy steel construction, precision machining and scientific proportioning
- ⊕ Plastic-coated cushion grip provides maximum leverage

## TECHNICAL DATA

Cutting Edge Length	12,7 mm, 1/2 in
Handle Color	Red
Head Style	Long Nose Side Cutting
Jaw Type	Serrated
Packaging	Carded
Quantity Per Package	6
Tip Size	2,4 mm, 3/32 in
UPC	037103327505
Package Gross Weight	0.370 lb
Package Height	2.900 in
Package Length	7.400 in
Package Width	3.300 in
Case Pack Qty.	72
Product Family	Pro Series